v1.0
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
STORAGE, LIFTING & TRANSPORT
TUNDRA LOW HEIGHT
50 TONNE HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
TUNHYDCY50-16L
•• Fitted with stopping ring, this protects the cylinder when
the piston comes to a stop because it absorbs the weight
from the other side
•• Spring loaded piston which allows for quick release
•• Chrome plated cylinder wall and primary piston to prevent
corrosion and reduce friction
•• Tonnage capacity: 50 Tonne
•• Stroke: 16mm
•• Min oil required: 101cm3
•• Closed height: 72mm
•• Extended Height: 88mm
•• Length x Width: 148 x 120mm
•• Inside diameter: 95mm
•• Piston rod diameter: 70mm
•• Weight: 7.8kg
COMPATIBLE WITH ALL OF THE
TUNDRA HYDRAULIC HAND PUMPS
TONNE
50